FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
SPECIFICATIONS:
HOUSING: Solid wood bollard is assembled through
glulam construction and precision machined using CNC
technology. Adhesive complies with ASTM D-2559 glulam
construction specifications for extreme exposed weather
conditions, is waterproof and rated for wet or dry use

3 Overall Height
38 38"
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: SPAR-TB-38-W-DB-S4-C3-STD
4 Top
C Decorative Top
M Flat Metal Top
5 Mounting
BLT Bolt Base
DB Direct Burial Basel(1)
6 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
38"
1 1/2"
Padlock Hole
BLT - Bolt Base
SPAR
1
TB
2
38
3 4 5 6 7
Metal
Top
Decorative
Top
4"� BOLT CIRCLE
�3
8 " ANCHOR BOLT
1 1
2 "
36"
5"
5"
1 1
2 " 1 1
2 "
DB - Direct Burial
7 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
8 Special
STD Standard
STD
8